Department of Virginia
American Legion State Baseball Senior Tournament
Franklin Park, 17501 Franklin Park Dr, Purcellville, VA 20132

Woodgrove High School, 36811 Allder School Rd, Purcellville, VA 20132
Valley High School, 340 N Maple Ave, Purcellville, VA 20132
July 25 - July 28, 2023

Date Game Team Team Time Location
7/25/2023 #1 Post 139 Arlington vs. Post 361 West End 4:00 PM Franklin #4
#2 Post 280 SEALS vs. Post 270 McLean 4:00 PM Franklin #5
#3 Post 125 Lakeside vs. Post 34 Rangers 7:00 pm Franklin #4
#4 Post 180 Vienna vs. Post 280 Frogmen 7:00 pm Franklin #5
7/26/2023 #5 Loser #2 vs. Loser #4 10:00 am Franklin #4
#6 Loser #1 vs. Loser #3 10:00 am Franklin #5
#7 Winner #1 vs. Winner #3 1:00 pm Franklin #4
#8 Winner #2 vs. Winner #4 1:00 pm Franklin #5
#9 Winner #5 vs. Loser #7 4:00 PM Franklin #4
#10 Winner #6 vs. Loser #8 4:00 PM Franklin #5
#11 Winner #7 vs. Winner #8 7:00 pm Franklin #4
7/27/2023 #12 Winner #9 vs. Loser #11 10:00 am Woodgrove HS
#13 Winner #10 vs. Winner #11 1:00 pm Woodgrove HS
7/28/2023 #14 Winner #12 vs. Winner #13 10:00 am Valley HS
#15 Champion vs. Loser 14 (if first loss) 1:00 pm Valley HS

Participating Leagues and Teams
East 1 Champion: Post 361 West End

East 2 Runner-up: Post 280 Chesapeake Seals #2
East 3 : Post 280 Chesapeake Frogmen

East 4: Post 125 Lakeside

North 1 Champion: Post 180 Vienna

North 2 Runner-up: Post 270 McLean

North 3: Post 139 Arlington

Department Host Team: Post 34 Leesburg Rangers

2023 Virginia State Senior Champion

Local Host: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303; james_grenier@yahoo.com

Tournament Director & Department Chairman: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303;
james _grenier@yahoo.com



mailto:james_grenier@yahoo.com

Note 1: Pairings for Game 12 and 13 will not match previous opponents against each other
unless absolutely necessary. (Department Tournament Director decision with Baseball
Chairman Approval)

Note 2: if three teams remain after Game 13, the winner of Game 11 automatically draws
the bye in Game 14

Note 3: (Game 15 is necessary) IF Winner Game 11 loses Game 13 or Winner Game 12
wins Game 14

Note 4: Note 6: Teams, please clean dugouts after the games



Department of Virginia

American Legion State Baseball Senior Tournament

Riverside High School, 4200 S. 19019 Upper Belmont PI, Leesburg, VA 20176
Tuscarora High School, 801 N King St, Leesburg, VA 20176
July 25 - July 28, 2023

Date Game Team

7/25/2023 #1
#2
#3
#4
7/26/2023 #5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
7/27/2023 #12
#13
7/28/2023 #14
#15

North 3 (Runner-up)
East 2 (Runner-up)
East 4

North 1 (Champion)
Loser #2

Loser #1

Winner #1

Winner #2

Winner #5

Winner #6

Winner #7

Winner #9

Winner #10
Winner #12

Champion

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

East 1 Champion
North (Runner-up)
Host

East 3

Loser #4

Loser #3

Winner #3
Winner #4

Loser #7

Loser #8

Winner #8

Loser #11

Winner #11
Winner #13

Loser 14 (if first loss)

Time
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 pm
10:00 am
1:00 pm
10:00 am
1:00 pm

Location
Riverside

Tuscarora
Riverside
Tuscarora
Riverside
Tuscarora
Riverside
Tuscarora
Riverside
Tuscarora
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Participating Leagues and Teams

East 1 Champion
East 2 Runner-up
East 3

East 4

North 1 Champion
North 2 Runner-up
North 3

Department Host Team:

2023 Virginia State Senior Champion

Post 34 Leesburg

Local Host: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303; james_grenier@yahoo.com

Tournament Director & Department Chairman: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303;

james grenier@yahoo.com



mailto:james_grenier@yahoo.com

Note 1: Pairings for Game 12 and 13 will not match previous opponents against each other
unless absolutely necessary. (Department Tournament Director decision with Baseball
Chairman Approval)

Note 2: if three teams remain after Game 13, the winner of Game 11 automatically draws
the bye in Game 14

Note 3: (Game 15 is necessary) IF Winner Game 11 loses Game 13 or Winner Game 12
wins Game 14

Note 4: Note 6: Teams, please clean dugouts after the games



