

Department of Virginia
American Legion State Baseball Senior Tournament
Franklin Park, 17501 Franklin Park Dr, Purcellville, VA 20132
Woodgrove High School, 36811 Alder School Rd, Purcellville, VA 20132
Valley High School, 340 N Maple Ave, Purcellville, VA 20132
July 25 – July 28, 2023

Date	Game	Team	Team	Time	Location
7/25/2023	#1	Post 139 Arlington	vs. Post 361 West End	4:00 PM	Franklin #4
	#2	Post 280 SEALS	vs. Post 270 McLean	4:00 PM	Franklin #5
	#3	Post 125 Lakeside	vs. Post 34 Rangers	7:00 pm	Franklin #4
	#4	Post 180 Vienna	vs. Post 280 Frogmen	7:00 pm	Franklin #5
7/26/2023	#5	Loser #2	vs. Loser #4	10:00 am	Franklin #4
	#6	Loser #1	vs. Loser #3	10:00 am	Franklin #5
	#7	Winner #1	vs. Winner #3	1:00 pm	Franklin #4
	#8	Winner #2	vs. Winner #4	1:00 pm	Franklin #5
	#9	Winner #5	vs. Loser #7	4:00 PM	Franklin #4
	#10	Winner #6	vs. Loser #8	4:00 PM	Franklin #5
	#11	Winner #7	vs. Winner #8	7:00 pm	Franklin #4
7/27/2023	#12	Winner #9	vs. Loser #11	10:00 am	Woodgrove HS
	#13	Winner #10	vs. Winner #11	1:00 pm	Woodgrove HS
7/28/2023	#14	Winner #12	vs. Winner #13	10:00 am	Valley HS
	#15	Champion	vs. Loser 14 (if first loss)	1:00 pm	Valley HS

Participating Leagues and Teams

East 1 Champion: Post 361 West End

East 2 Runner-up: Post 280 Chesapeake Seals #2

East 3 : Post 280 Chesapeake Frogmen

East 4: Post 125 Lakeside

North 1 Champion: Post 180 Vienna

North 2 Runner-up: Post 270 McLean

North 3: Post 139 Arlington

Department Host Team: Post 34 Leesburg Rangers

2023 Virginia State Senior Champion

Local Host: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303; james_grenier@yahoo.com

Tournament Director & Department Chairman: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303;
james_grenier@yahoo.com

- Note 1: Pairings for Game 12 and 13 will not match previous opponents against each other unless absolutely necessary. (Department Tournament Director decision with Baseball Chairman Approval)
- Note 2: if three teams remain after Game 13, the winner of Game 11 automatically draws the bye in Game 14
- Note 3: (Game 15 is necessary) IF Winner Game 11 loses Game 13 or Winner Game 12 wins Game 14
- Note 4: Note 6: Teams, please clean dugouts after the games

Department of Virginia
American Legion State Baseball Senior Tournament
Riverside High School, 4200 S. 19019 Upper Belmont Pl, Leesburg, VA 20176
Tuscarora High School, 801 N King St, Leesburg, VA 20176
July 25 – July 28, 2023

Date	Game	Team	Team	Time	Location
7/25/2023	#1	North 3 (Runner-up)	vs. East 1 Champion	4:00 PM	Riverside
	#2	East 2 (Runner-up)	vs. North (Runner-up)	4:00 PM	Tuscarora
	#3	East 4	vs. Host	7:00 pm	Riverside
	#4	North 1 (Champion)	vs. East 3	7:00 pm	Tuscarora
7/26/2023	#5	Loser #2	vs. Loser #4	10:00 am	Riverside
	#6	Loser #1	vs. Loser #3	10:00 am	Tuscarora
	#7	Winner #1	vs. Winner #3	1:00 pm	Riverside
	#8	Winner #2	vs. Winner #4	1:00 pm	Tuscarora
	#9	Winner #5	vs. Loser #7	4:00 PM	Riverside
	#10	Winner #6	vs. Loser #8	4:00 PM	Tuscarora
7/27/2023	#11	Winner #7	vs. Winner #8	7:00 pm	Riverside
	#12	Winner #9	vs. Loser #11	10:00 am	Riverside
	#13	Winner #10	vs. Winner #11	1:00 pm	Riverside
7/28/2023	#14	Winner #12	vs. Winner #13	10:00 am	Riverside
	#15	Champion	vs. Loser 14 (if first loss)	1:00 pm	Riverside

Participating Leagues and Teams

East 1 Champion

East 2 Runner-up

East 3

East 4

North 1 Champion

North 2 Runner-up

North 3

Department Host Team:

Post 34 Leesburg

2023 Virginia State Senior Champion

Local Host: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303; james_grenier@yahoo.com

Tournament Director & Department Chairman: Mr. James Grenier (703) 795-5303;
james_grenier@yahoo.com

- Note 1: Pairings for Game 12 and 13 will not match previous opponents against each other unless absolutely necessary. (Department Tournament Director decision with Baseball Chairman Approval)
- Note 2: if three teams remain after Game 13, the winner of Game 11 automatically draws the bye in Game 14
- Note 3: (Game 15 is necessary) IF Winner Game 11 loses Game 13 or Winner Game 12 wins Game 14
- Note 4: Note 6: Teams, please clean dugouts after the games